Bear Swamp Run
July 7, 2012

Overall Male Winner: Eric Morse — 31:50
Overall Female Winner: Donna Smyers — 43:20
Total Finishers: 49

RESULTS

Overall Place Place in Age Group Name
Female 0-19

25 1 Holly Gordon
Male 0-19

5 1 John Rahill
Female 20 — 29

16 | Kellie Largay

37 2 Tracy Swartz
Female 30-39

24 1 Meg Allison

38 2 Megan Sheldon

44 3 Ariane Kissam
Male 30-39

4 1 Todd Archambault

7 2 Dan Voigin

17 3 BJ Allaire
Female 40 — 49

12 1 Katrina Phillips

13 2 Sandy Colvin

20 3 Jen Gordon

22 4 Pam Billings

23 5 Whitney Kaulbach

26 6 Dara Torre

27 7 Wendy Blackman

28 8 Becky Diedrich

31 9 Lisa Stoudt

32 10 Beth Eliason

36 11 Jennifer Andth

39 12 Kelly Collar

41 13 Laura Hubbell

43 14 Allison Rimmer

51:58

38:04

46:02
55:41

51:47
57:07
63:49

36:31
40:38
46:29

43:54
43:58
49:10
49:53
51:32
52:00
52:52
53:10
53:42
54:20
55:30
57:51
59:26
60:31



Overall Place

Male 40-49
1
3
6
14
15
42

Female 50 — 59
11
33
46

Male 50 —59
2
8
9
10
21
29
35

Male 60-69
18
30
34
40

Female 70-79
48

Male 70-79
19
45

Male 80+
47
49
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Name

Eric Morse
Marc Gilbertson

Dan Miller-Arsenault

John Delgado
Jeff Prescott
Jeffrey Hubbell

Donna Smyers
Rebecca Ryan
Sandy Singer

Jim Paige

Gary Kessler
Andy Shuford
John Grosvenor
Rick DeAngelis
Dennis Nealon
Terry Ryan

Bill Holland
King Milne

Sigh Searles
Greg Wight

Betty Lacharite

Bob Murphy
Roger Cranse

Gerry Carlson
Don Lacharite

Time

31:50
34:43
39:13
45:01
45:22
59:26

43:20
54:21
65:42

33:21
41:50
42:18
42:30
49:49
53:26
54:59

47:42
53:39
54:43
58:48

88:49

48:21
64:15

73:25
88:50



Many thanks to the following volunteers: Maureen Carr, Richard Cleveland, Stan
Carlson, Jen Gordon, Holly Gordon, Sigh Searles

Tim Noonan, Race Director
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